Specification
Item REV
BPF 00
Part no : RMC1950B60M07
1. FEATURES
▶ HIGH PERFORMANCE
▶ HIGH RELIABILITY
▶ SMD TYPE
▶ RoHS Compliants
2. Electrical Specification
ITEM Specification Remark
1-1.Operating frequency range 1920MHz to 1980MHz
1-2.Operating bandwidth 60MHz
1-3.Passband insertion loss 1.0dB Max
1-4.Passband ripple ±0.5 dB Max@60MHz
1-5.Passband return loss 15dB Min
1-6.Rejection 50dBc Min @ DC to 1815MHz
50dBc Min @ 2110MHz to 3500MHz
1-7. Impedance 50 Ohm nominal
1-8. Maximum Transmit Power
Handling :
20W (CW)
200W (Peak Instantaneous)
Specification
Item REV
BPF 00
3. Mechanical  Specification
O
U
T